
Genesis Athletics 2020 Program Calendar 
 

IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER: 

Genesis Athletics will be closed and camps will not be offered on the following dates; 

● Wed., Oct. 7:  Teacher Workday/Remote Learning (No Live Instruction) 

● Fri., Oct. 16 & Mon., Oct. 19:  Fall Break/No School for Staff or Students 

● Wed., Oct. 28:  Teacher Workday/Remote Learning (No Live Instruction) 

● Wed., Nov. 11: Veteran’s Day Holiday/No School for Staff or Students 

● Wed., Nov. 25 - Fri., Nov. 27: Thanksgiving Break/No School for Staff or Students 

● Mon., Nov. 30: Teacher Workday/No School for Students 

● Fri., Dec. 18: Teacher Workday/Remote Learning (No Live Instruction) 

● Mon., Dec. 21 - Fri., Jan1:  Winter Break/No School for Staff or Students 

● Mon., Jan. 4: Teacher Workday/No School for Students 

● Mon., Jan. 18: School Holiday 

● Fri., Feb. 19 Teacher Workday 

● Mon., Feb. 22 Teacher Workday 

● Fri., March 19 Teacher Workday 

● Mon., March 22 Teacher Workday 

● Fri., April 2 Teacher Workday 

● Mon-Fri., April 5-9 School Holiday 

● Fri., May 28- Teacher Workday 

● Mon., May 31 -School Holiday 

 

*On these dates Genesis Athletics will not offer programs. These are scheduled Deep Clean dates 
and Teacher Workdays and the building will not be available for use.  


